

É FULBRIGHT Scholar Program



Fulbright Alumni Hour

Athena Mison Fulay (moderator)
Fulbright Scholar Program Outreach & Recruitment
Institute of International Education

Shirley McLoughlin Fulbright Scholar to Georgia Keen State College Brian Sajko
Fulbright Scholar to Taiwan
Community College of Allegheny County

Bruce Michelson,
Fulbright Scholar to Belgium
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign





Mission

- In partnership with 160 countries worldwide,
 Fulbright offers passionate and accomplished
 faculty, administrator, artists, journalists,
 lawyers, and other professionals from all
 backgrounds an unparalleled opportunity to
 study, teach, or conduct research.
- Our mission is to foster mutual understanding between nations, advance knowledge across communities, and improve lives around the world.

A Brief History

- Established in 1946 by Congress, Fulbright is the United States government's flagship international educational and cultural exchange program.
- Fulbright is sponsored by the U.S.
 Department of State with funding provided by the U.S. Government and administered by the Institute of International Education.







Diversity and Inclusion

Fulbright strives to ensure that it reflects the diversity of U.S. society and societies abroad. We encourage the involvement of people from traditionally underrepresented audiences in all our grants, programs and other initiatives.

Opportunities are open to people regardless of their race, color, national origin, sex, age, religion, geographic location, socioeconomic status, disability, sexual orientation or gender identity.









Your Path to Fulbright

- How did you select the country and award?
- How did you select your host institution?







Benefits and Impact

- What were/are the benefits of your Fulbright?
- What is something that impressed you about your colleagues and students?







Advice

 What is your advice for applicants regarding the application process?







Q&A







Stay connected with us.

Join MyFulbright at cies2.org

Email us at scholars@iie.org

Visit our website to learn more about the Fulbright U.S. Scholar Program

Refer your colleagues

f /fulbright

@FulbrightPrgrm

© @the_fulbright_program

in /the-fulbright-program



